



PARTNERING WITH C.A. SHEA & COMPANY, INC. TO FACILITATE CUSTOMS TRANSACTIONS

In 2020, IAT Surety appointed C.A. Shea & Company, Inc. as our Customs bond intermediary to handle all Customs bonding transactions on our behalf. C.A. Shea & Company, Inc. is the premier Customs bond intermediary in the U.S. and enjoys an impeccable reputation throughout the broker and agent community.

C.A. Shea handles the renewal, billing and premium collection of all bonds. IAT Surety offers single bonds up to \$50M and aggregate limits up to \$150M with a willingness to extend beyond these limits when circumstances allow.

ABOUT IAT SURETY

IAT Surety offers a comprehensive commercial surety suite of products such as, compliance, probate, financial guarantee, customs, contract and more.

IAT Insurance Group and its business units are rated A-"Excellent" by AM Best with financial size categories ranging from VII to XI. Surety business is written through Harco National Insurance Company (AM Best A- XI).

ABOUT C.A. SHEA

For 75 years, C.A. Shea & Company, Inc. has been a leading specialty surety insurance broker. C.A. Shea & Company, Inc. services brokers, agents and insurance professionals seeking U.S. Customs, Federal Maritime Commission and Carnet bonds for their clients who import, export, transport and store merchandise and commodities subject to U.S. Federal Regulations and U.S. Customs compliance procedures.

Started in 1945 by Cornelius A. Shea, the company's mission since its inception has been and continues to be "Courtesy and Service". C.A. Shea & Company is committed to providing the highest level of service and expertise in assisting companies with all aspects of the Customs Bond process including preparation, filing, amending and claims handling.